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JADCHERLA – 509 301 

(Accredited with B++  by NAAC ) 

          Dr.CH.Appiya Chinnamma, M.Sc.,P.G.D.S., Ph.D. 

                                                               Principal 

 
 

6.4.1 Institution has strategies for mobilization and optimum utilization of resources and funds from 

various sources (Government/Non-Government). 

 

S.No Name of the 

research 

project/ 

endowment 

Name of the 

Principal 

Investigator/Co- 

investigator 

Sanctioned 

Amount 

Name of the Funding 

Agency 

Link to the 

e-copies of 

Sanctioned Projects 

 

1 

 

MAJOR 

 

Dr. B.Sadasivaiah 

 

5 Lakhs 
Andhra Pradesh State 

Biodiversity Board 

PBR 5 

 

2 

 

Minor 

 

Dr. B.Sadasivaiah 

 

2 Lakhs 
Andhra Pradesh State 

Biodiversity Board 

PBR 2 

 
3 

 
MRP 

 

G.Satyanaryana 

Goud 

 
1.5 lakhs 

 
UGC 

UGC Minor 

 

4 

 

Minor 

 

Dr. B.Sadasivaiah 

 

3 Lakhs 
Andhra Pradesh State 

Biodiversity Board 

PBR 3 

 

5 

 

Major 

 

Dr. B.Sadasivaiah 

 

7 Lakhs 
Andhra Pradesh State 

Biodiversity Board 

PBR 7 

 

6 

 

Major 

 

Dr. B.Sadasivaiah 

 

16 Lakhs 
Andhra Pradesh State 

Biodiversity Board 

PBR 16 

 
7 

 
Major 

 
Dr. B.Sadasivaiah 

 
50 Lakhs 

 

Government of 

Telangana 

TBG 

 
8 

 
Major 

 
Dr. B.Sadasivaiah 

 

21.8669 

Lakhs 

Environment Protection 

Training Research 

Institute 

EPTRI PROJECT 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

https://ccets.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/GalleryFolders/63/Research%20Projects/94543.pdf
https://ccets.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/GalleryFolders/63/Research%20Projects/94539.pdf
https://ccets.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/GalleryFolders/63/Research%20Projects/96172.pdf
https://ccets.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/GalleryFolders/63/Research%20Projects/94542.pdf
https://ccets.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/GalleryFolders/63/Research%20Projects/94544.pdf
https://ccets.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/GalleryFolders/63/Research%20Projects/94545.pdf
https://ccets.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/GalleryFolders/63/Research%20Projects/94540.pdf
https://ccets.cgg.gov.in/Uploads/GalleryFolders/63/Research%20Projects/94541.pdf
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Botany Overall topper -I (K. Srinivasulu)- Rs. 5000/-  

 

 
 
 

 

  



Botany overall topper –II (Paladi Manemma Memorial Award) – 4000/- 

 

 
 

 

  



ABCD meritorious Award (Dr. B. Sadasivaiah) –Rs. 3000/- 

 

 
 

  



Botany all 

 
 

 
 

  



MICROBIOLOGY –I 

 

 
 

  



Microbiology -II 

 

 
 

  



BA 

 

 
 

 

  



B.Com 

 

 
 

  



Chemistry 

 
All the award winners 

 

  



 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

2018-19 

GOLD MEDAL AND CASH PRIZE DISTRIBUTIION TO 

TOPPERS 

 

 
B.Com (Comp) Topper:   Sandhya 

B.Com (Gen) Topper:     Mahesh was awarded Gold Medal and     certificates on 

6-10-2018. 

 Every year B.Com toppers are presented with cash prize and  

Gold medal under Kotha Keshavulu Memorial awards. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

2018-19 

AWARDS DISTRIBUTION TO TOPPERS ON 28-01-2020 

 

  

 Dr BRR Governemnt Degree College , Jadcherla is having a culture of  

recognising the meriorious students and awarding them. As a part of this toppers are 

awarded with cash prize and gold medal. 

Kotha Keshavulu Meritorious awards to B.Com Topper. 

1. J.Nagireddy Memorial cash prize to B.Com III topper: 

       Gopal.M: Presented by J.Bhaktavatsal Reddy Garu.  

      2.  J.Nagireddy Memorial cash prize to B.Com II topper: 

      B.Ashok  :  presented  by  J.Bhaktavatsal Reddy Garu. 
  

 
 







 

  



Department of Zoology 

Awards to the meritorious students of 2017-18. And 2018-19 
 

 

 

Gold Medals and Cash 
Awards presentation to the 

meritorious students for 

the academic year 2018-
19. The program was 

conducted on 06-10-2018 

 

Gold Medals and Cash 
Awards presentation to the 

meritorious students for 

the academic year 2018-

19. The program was 
conducted on 06-10-2018 

 

 



 

Gold Medals and Cash 

Awards presentation to the 
meritorious students for 

the academic year 2018-

19. The program was 
conducted on 06-10-2018 

 

Gold Medals and Cash 
Awards presentation to the 

meritorious students for 

the academic year 2018-
19. The program was 

conducted on 06-10-2018 

 

Gold Medals and Cash 

Awards presentation to the 
meritorious students for 

the academic year 2018-

19. The program was 

conducted on 06-10-2018 



 

Gold Medals and Cash 

Awards presentation to the 
meritorious students for 

the academic year 2018-

19. The program was 
conducted on 06-10-2018. 

M.Aravind, 300615457031 

receiving  the Gold Medal 

and Cash Award for the 

Topper in II year from 

Sri.T.Krishnaiah, Lecturer 

(Rtd.) in memory of Late 
Shankaramma and 

Gundaiah. 

 

Gold Medals and Cash 
Awards presentation to the 

meritorious students for 

the academic year 2018-
19. The program was 

conducted on 06-10-2018. 

M.Aravind, 300615457031 

receiving  the Gold Medal 
and Cash Award from 

Sri.B.Sreenivas Reddy, 

Asst.Prof.of Zoology GDC 
Hyathnagar in memory of 

his father,Late B.Mohan 

Reddy . 

 

Gold Medals and Cash 

Awards presentation to the 

meritorious students for 
the academic year 2018-

19. The program was 

conducted on 06-10-2018. 
Sandhya, 16033006445538 

receiving  the Cash 

Award for the Topper in 

II year from 
Sri.T.Krishnaiah,Lecturer 

(Rtd.) in memory of Late 

Shankaramma, Gundaiah. 



 

Gold Medals and Cash 

Awards presentation to the 
meritorious students for 

the academic year 2018-

19. The program was 
conducted on 06-10-2018. 

C.Swathi,17033006445504 

receiving  the Cash Award 

for the Topper in I year 
from Sri.T.Krishnaiah, 

Lecturer (Rtd.) in memory 

of Late Shankaramma and 
Gundaiah. 

 

Gold Medals and Cash 

Awards presentation to the 

meritorious students for 

the academic year 2018-
19. The program was 

conducted on 06-10-2018. 

V.Pavithra, 
17033006445557 

receiving the Cash Award 

for the Topper in I year 
from Sri.T.Krishnaiah, 
Lecturer (Rtd.) in memory 

of Late Shankaramma and 

Gundaiah. 

 

Gold Medals and Cash 
Awards presentation to the 

meritorious students for 

the academic year 2018-

19. The program was 
conducted on 06-10-2018 



 

Gold Medals and Cash 

Awards presentation to the 
meritorious students for 

the academic year 2018-

19. The program was 
conducted on 06-10-2018 

 

Gold Medals and Cash 

Awards presentation to the 

meritorious students for 
the academic year 2018-

19. The program was 

conducted on 06-10-2018 

 

Gold Medals and Cash 
Awards presentation to the 

meritorious students for 

the academic year 2018-
19. The program was 

conducted on 06-10-2018 



 

Gold Medals and Cash 

Awards presentation to the 
meritorious students for 

the academic year 2018-

19. The program was 
conducted on 06-10-2018. 

Sri.D.Ashok Kumar,Vice 

Principal and In-Charge of 

the Department of zoology 
is addressing the audience. 

 

Gold Medals and Cash 

Awards presentation to the 

meritorious students for 
the academic year 2018-

19. The program was 

conducted on 06-10-2018 

1.Overall Topper in Zoology: M.Aravind BSc BZC 300615457031 - BMR 

memorial  Award by Sri.B.Srinivas Reddy, Lecturer in Zoology 
2.III year Topper in Zoology: M.Aravind BSc BZC   - 300615457031  

Shankaramma Gundaiah memorial Award by  Sri T.Krishnaiah, Retd. 

Lecturer in Zoology 

3. Sandhya, 16033006445538 receiving  the Cash Award for the Topper in 

II year from Sri.T.Krishnaiah,Lecturer (Rtd.) in memory of Late 

Shankaramma, Gundaiah 

4. C.Swathi,17033006445504 receiving  the Cash Award for the Topper in I 

year from Sri.T.Krishnaiah, Lecturer (Rtd.) in memory of Late Shankaramma 

and Gundaiah. 

5. V.Pavithra, 17033006445557 receiving the Cash Award for the Topper in 

I year from Sri.T.Krishnaiah, Lecturer (Rtd.) in memory of Late 

Shankaramma and Gundaiah. 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

2019-20  



 

28-01-2020 

  

 

 

 

 



 
  

 

1.Overall Topper in Zoology: Sandhya, 16033006445538 - BMR memorial  
Award by Sri.B.Srinivas Reddy, Lecturer in Zoology 

2.III year Topper in Zoology: Sandhya, 16033006445538 Shankaramma 

Gundaiah memorial Award by  Sri T.Krishnaiah, Retd. Lecturer in Zoology 

3. B.Sreethi, 17033006457008  receiving  the Cash Award for the Topper in 

II year from Sri.T.Krishnaiah,Lecturer (Rtd.) in memory of Late 

Shankaramma, Gundaiah 

4. B.Kavitha 18033006489001 receiving  the Cash Award for the Topper in I 

year from Sri.T.Krishnaiah, Lecturer (Rtd.) in memory of Late Shankaramma 

and Gundaiah. 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 



Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

07/05/22 CASH DEP SELF JADCHERLA 000000000000000 07/05/22 3,780.00 33,918.30

08/06/22 CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-AAKAASH SEEDS PESTI 0000000000000031 08/06/22 9,470.00 24,448.30

01/07/22 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 30/06/22 225.00 24,673.30

10/07/22 UPI-SADASIVAIAH BYALLA-CHUMSADA@OKSBI-S 0000219121113353 10/07/22 100.00 24,773.30

BIN0020187-219121113353-NARASIMHA 2021 B

AT

16/07/22 UPI-BYALLA

SADASIVAIAH-CHUMSADA@OKHDFCBA

0000219787432316 16/07/22 3,000.00 27,773.30

NK-HDFC0002302-219787432316-UPI

22/07/22 CASH DEP-CHANDRA SHEKAR JADCHERLA 000000000000000 22/07/22 10,000.00 37,773.30

28/07/22 NEFT CR-UTIB0000039-SARITA KONDA-TELANGA AXMB222093832204 28/07/22 11,000.00 48,773.30

NA BOTANICAL GARDEN DR BRR-AXMB222093832

204

30/07/22 UPI-KARROLLA RAJESH-LUCKYRAJESH7731-1@OK 0000221173528885 30/07/22 1,000.00 49,773.30

HDFCBANK-UBIN0812315-221173528885-UPI

05/08/22 UPI-SADASIVAIAH BYALLA-CHUMSADA@OKSBI-S 0000221741628142 05/08/22 25,000.00 74,773.30

BIN0020187-221741628142-UPI

11/08/22 NEFT CR-ICIC0000105-YEM POVER IT AND BIZ 0000000126237144 11/08/22 25,000.00 99,773.30

SERVICES PVT L-TELANGANA BOTANICAL GARD

EN-000126237144

23/08/22 IMPS-223508147506-NAGESH CHANDRA MOULI-I 0000223508147506 23/08/22 25,000.00 124,773.30

CIC-XXXXXXXX5011-

24/08/22 UPI-VUNDYALA YUGANDHAR -9440531993@YBL- 0000223604973834 25/08/22 500.00 125,273.30

SBIN0020194-223604973834-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

25/08/22 UPI-GADDAM SANDEEP

KUMAR-SANDEEPGADDAM31

0000223718451255 25/08/22 500.00 125,773.30

0389@OKHDFCBANK-PUNB0928500-223718451255

-UPI

25/08/22 UPI-C VENKATESH-CHITTIPALA-1@OKICICI-AND 0000223746536424 25/08/22 5,000.00 130,773.30

Page No .: 1 Statement of account

M/S. TELANGANA BOTANICAL GARDEN DR BRR GC JAD

C/O TELANGANA BOTANICAL GARDEN DR B

DR BRR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE JADCHERLA

MAHABUBNAGAR-DIST

JADCHERLA 509301

TELANGANA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/04/2022 To : 31/03/2023

Account Branch : JADCHERLA
Address : 31-203/1,

NAGAR KURNOOL ROAD,
OPP. RAGHAVENDRA THEATRE,

City : JADCHERLA
State : TELANGANA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : GDCJADCHERLA.JKC@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 154500822
Account No : 50100376265433 GOVERNMENT
A/C Open Date : 08/09/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002302 MICR : 509240682
Branch Code : 2302 Product Code : 980

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



B0000262-223746536424-UPI

25/08/22 NEFT CR-SBIN0002786-KISTIAIAH L V-TELAN SBIN222237057335 25/08/22 1,000.00 131,773.30

GANA BOTONICAL GARDEN DR BRR G-SBIN22223

7057335

25/08/22 UPI-GADDAM SANDEEP

KUMAR-SANDEEPGADDAM31

0000223731174721 25/08/22 200.00 131,973.30

0389@OKHDFCBANK-PUNB0928500-223731174721

-UPI

25/08/22 UPI-SAI SHANKAR KANDE-SAISHANKAR.KANDE@ 0000223763712029 25/08/22 1,000.00 132,973.30

IBL-SBIN0020198-223763712029-PAYMENT FRO

M PHONE

26/08/22 UPI-SADASIVAIAH BYALLA-CHUMSADA@OKSBI-S 0000223817588896 26/08/22 1,000.00 133,973.30

BIN0020187-223817588896-ALLAMPALLI RAMES

H

26/08/22 UPI-MOGILI RAMESH-9010709632@YBL-SBIN00 0000223870143780 26/08/22 1,000.00 134,973.30

20124-223870143780-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

26/08/22 UPI-PARSI KRISHNAIAH-PARSI.KRISHNAIAH@YB 0000223876805776 26/08/22 1,000.00 135,973.30

L-ANDB0000122-223876805776-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

26/08/22 UPI-GADDAM SANDEEP

KUMAR-SANDEEPGADDAM31

0000223841248256 26/08/22 500.00 136,473.30

0389@OKHDFCBANK-PUNB0928500-223841248256

-UPI

26/08/22 NEFT CR-SBIN0003605-HARIKISHAN CHIKOTI- SBIN222238824350 26/08/22 5,000.00 141,473.30

TELANGANA BOTANICAL GARDEN DR BBR-SBIN22

2238824350

26/08/22 UPI-RAMA KRISHNA SAMBU-9000703557@YBL-S 0000223826601974 26/08/22 200.00 141,673.30

BIN0020193-223826601974-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

27/08/22 UPI-GADDAM SANDEEP

KUMAR-SANDEEPGADDAM31

0000223944435235 27/08/22 200.00 141,873.30

0389@OKSBI-SBIN0012715-223944435235-UPI

Page No .: 2 Statement of account

M/S. TELANGANA BOTANICAL GARDEN DR BRR GC JAD
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Nomination : Not Registered
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State : TELANGANA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
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Cust ID : 154500822
Account No : 50100376265433 GOVERNMENT
A/C Open Date : 08/09/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002302 MICR : 509240682
Branch Code : 2302 Product Code : 980

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
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HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



27/08/22 UPI-VEERABADRAIAH KAPPE-9948763386@AXL- 0000223972564654 27/08/22 5,116.00 146,989.30

SBIN0022020-223972564654-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

27/08/22 UPI-JAMEDAR PURUSHOTHAM-JAMEDARPURUSHOT 0000223946027959 27/08/22 2,116.00 149,105.30

HAM@OKSBI-SBIN0020921-223946027959-FOR D

ONATION

27/08/22 UPI-JAMEDAR PURUSHOTHAM-JAMEDARPURUSHOT 0000223953051374 27/08/22 2,116.00 151,221.30

HAM-1@OKSBI-SBIN0012715-223953051374-DON

ATION

27/08/22 UPI-GADDAM SANDEEP

KUMAR-SANDEEPGADDAM31

0000223974577309 28/08/22 300.00 151,521.30

0389@OKHDFCBANK-PUNB0928500-223974577309

-UPI

29/08/22 UPI-GADDAM SANDEEP

KUMAR-SANDEEPGADDAM31

0000224105378662 29/08/22 1,000.00 152,521.30

0389@OKHDFCBANK-PUNB0928500-224105378662

-UPI

29/08/22 UPI-K JAWAHAR BABU-9959719222@YBL-UTIB00 0000224169679499 29/08/22 2,000.00 154,521.30

00235-224169679499-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

30/08/22 NEFT DR-SBIN0018906-BYAGARI RAJU-JADCHER 0000000000000032 30/08/22 6,000.00 148,521.30

LA-N242222097245938

30/08/22 CHQ DEP - MICR 8 CLEARING - JADCHERLA: A 0000000000000003 31/08/22 25,000.00 173,521.30

SHOK KUMAR C AND MADHAVI S :BANK OF BARO

DA

30/08/22 CHQ DEP - MICR 8 CLEARING - JADCHERLA: R 0000000000257745 31/08/22 10,000.00 183,521.30

AVISHANKER BADMI :STATE BANK OF INDIA

30/08/22 CHQ DEP - MICR 8 CLEARING - JADCHERLA: F 0000000000397992 31/08/22 5,000.00 188,521.30

AREED SYED :CANARA BANK

30/08/22 UPI-MR S RUTHRAM00RTHY-9500236865@YBL-ID 0000224200486862 30/08/22 10,116.00 198,637.30

IB000P164-224200486862-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

01/09/22 CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX5433-BARKATPURA 0000000000006353 01/09/22 1,000.00 199,637.30

Page No .: 3 Statement of account

M/S. TELANGANA BOTANICAL GARDEN DR BRR GC JAD

C/O TELANGANA BOTANICAL GARDEN DR B
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TELANGANA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered
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Address : 31-203/1,
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State : TELANGANA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : GDCJADCHERLA.JKC@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 154500822
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A/C Open Date : 08/09/2020
Account Status : Regular
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Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



01/09/22 NEFT DR-SBIN0020856-SRI VEERABHADRA TRAD 0000000000000033 01/09/22 30,100.00 169,537.30

ERS-JADCHERLA-N244222100415901

02/09/22 CHQ DEP - MICR 8 CLEARING - JADCHERLA: B 0000000000082061 03/09/22 20,000.00 189,537.30

AKKA RAM MOHAN RAO :UNION BANK OF INDIA

03/09/22 NEFT DR-SBIN0018906-BYAGARI RAJU-JADCHER 0000000000000034 03/09/22 15,000.00 174,537.30

LA-N246222103671416

04/09/22 UPI-MRS D RAJESHWARI-DUDHYALARAJESHWARI- 0000224761047231 04/09/22 2,500.00 177,037.30

1@OKSBI-IDIB000K092-224761047231-CONTRIB

UTION

04/09/22 UPI-ANJANEYULU SANGOJU-JBINFO3215@OKHDFC 0000224735338266 04/09/22 5,000.00 182,037.30

BANK-HDFC0001043-224735338266-UPI

04/09/22 UPI-CHITYALA ANANTH RED-9701611144@SBI- 0000224756289975 04/09/22 1.00 182,038.30

SBIN0003184-224756289975-CONTRIBUTION

04/09/22 UPI-CHITYALA ANANTH RED-05111966@PAYTM- 0000224718999767 04/09/22 1,000.00 183,038.30

SBIN0003184-224718999767-NA

04/09/22 IMPS-224712564194-CHILAKAMARRI VARADHA-S 0000224712564194 04/09/22 1,000.00 184,038.30

BIN-XXXXXXX6061-MOBLTA14B2EHM8V6RL

04/09/22 NEFT CR-SBIN0003529-MR GOVINDU A-TELAN SBIN122247298323 04/09/22 500.00 184,538.30

GANA BOTANICAL GARDEN DR BRR G-SBIN12224

7298323

05/09/22 50100323920462-TPT-GANESH IDOL UDAY KUMA 0000000317159161 05/09/22 516.00 185,054.30

R-KOMMURU UDAY KUMAR

05/09/22 UPI-KRISHNA NANDAM BADA-9030991111@AXL- 0000224884063590 05/09/22 1,116.00 186,170.30

SBIN0004998-224884063590-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

05/09/22 UPI-MUCHERLA JANGAIAH-JANGAIAH.MUCHARLA 0000224817161579 05/09/22 2,100.00 188,270.30

212@OKSBI-SBIN0012715-224817161579-UPI

06/09/22 UPI-B

MALLAIAH-BACHU.MALLAIAH@OKHDFCBANK

0000224981644200 06/09/22 5,000.00 193,270.30

-HDFC0001014-224981644200-FROM B MALLAIA

H RT

06/09/22 UPI-YELISHETTY ANITHA-9010964737@YBL-SB 0000224956989207 06/09/22 1,116.00 194,386.30

Page No .: 4 Statement of account

M/S. TELANGANA BOTANICAL GARDEN DR BRR GC JAD

C/O TELANGANA BOTANICAL GARDEN DR B

DR BRR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE JADCHERLA

MAHABUBNAGAR-DIST

JADCHERLA 509301

TELANGANA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/04/2022 To : 31/03/2023

Account Branch : JADCHERLA
Address : 31-203/1,

NAGAR KURNOOL ROAD,
OPP. RAGHAVENDRA THEATRE,

City : JADCHERLA
State : TELANGANA
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IN0015884-224956989207-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

06/09/22 NEFT CR-BARB0GADDIA-PATALE VISHNU VARDHA BARBT22249572279 06/09/22 5,000.00 199,386.30

N REDDY A-TELANGANABOTANICALGA-BARBT222

49572279

07/09/22 UPI-RAMESH AMMAGARI-9573370924@AXL-SBIN 0000225014796480 07/09/22 5,000.00 204,386.30

0011667-225014796480-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

07/09/22 UPI-NIFT HANDLOOMS CLUST-MALLAREDDYS3@IB 0000225072512700 07/09/22 1,000.00 205,386.30

L-UBIN0803502-225072512700-S MALLA REDDY

BCOM

07/09/22 UPI-VIJAYA BHASKER GUPTA-PVBGUPTA65@OKHD 0000225020511071 07/09/22 3,000.00 208,386.30

FCBANK-HDFC0004330-225020511071-UPI

08/09/22 CASH DEP-NARSIMULU JADCHERLA 000000000000000 08/09/22 2,000.00 210,386.30

08/09/22 UPI-HARANATH BALUSANI-9912091522@YBL-SB 0000225125068188 08/09/22 2,116.00 212,502.30

IN0013148-225125068188-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

08/09/22 UPI-YALLA

ANJANEYULU-ANJANEYULUYALLA@OKH

0000225140031239 08/09/22 1,000.00 213,502.30

DFCBANK-HDFC0002302-225140031239-ANJANEY

ULU

09/09/22 UPI-GUBBA SREENAIAH CLOT-GUBBANARAYANA18 0000225247051197 09/09/22 10,116.00 223,618.30

9-4@OKHDFCBANK-UBIN0534625-225247051197-

UPI

12/09/22 CASH DEP ASHAM BABU SHADNAGAR FA 000000000000000 12/09/22 5,000.00 228,618.30

12/09/22 UPI-GUMMADAVALLY SAI TE-SAITEJASWINIG@O 0000225586695665 12/09/22 5,000.00 233,618.30

KSBI-SBIN0002728-225586695665-UPI

12/09/22 CASH DEP-DATTU KUMAR JADCHERLA 000000000000000 12/09/22 5,000.00 238,618.30

12/09/22 UPI-SATHYANARAYANA

B-SATHYANARAYANABANTU

0000225565409427 12/09/22 101.00 238,719.30

25@OKAXIS-KVBL0004814-225565409427-UPI

13/09/22 UPI-ARUVA PARIMALA-ARUVA.RAGHUPARIMALA@ 0000225626970970 13/09/22 500.00 239,219.30

OKSBI-SBIN0020920-225626970970-UPI
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15/09/22 UPI-TOLKANTI SRAVANTHI-8106915545@YBL-S 0000225866344809 15/09/22 1,000.00 240,219.30

BIN0063782-225866344809-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

16/09/22 UPI-RAGHAVENDER

SAMBU-RAGHUSAMBU-1@OKSB

0000225901229815 16/09/22 500.00 240,719.30

I-SBIN0020921-225901229815-UPI

19/09/22 UPI-MOHD

MOULANA-MOHDMOULANA19861@YBL-UT

0000226290745049 19/09/22 100.00 240,819.30

IB0004764-226290745049-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

20/09/22 UPI-B CHANDRA

SEKHAR-CSBANURUAHMPB@OKHDF

0000226397032837 20/09/22 516.00 241,335.30

CBANK-HDFC0002302-226397032837-UPI

20/09/22 CHQ DEP - MICR 8 CLEARING - JADCHERLA: M 0000000000156436 21/09/22 60,000.00 301,335.30

JANAKI RAM REDDY :STATE BANK OF INDIA

20/09/22 CHQ DEP - MICR 8 CLEARING - JADCHERLA: G 0000000000051285 21/09/22 32,500.00 333,835.30

NARAYANA :UNION BANK OF INDIA

20/09/22 CHQ DEP - MICR 8 CLEARING - JADCHERLA: V 0000000000712527 21/09/22 37,000.00 370,835.30

ADUGULA SUDHAKAR :STATE BANK OF INDIA

21/09/22 NEFT DR-SBIN0021640-M MADHAVULU-JADCHERL 0000000000000036 21/09/22 15,300.00 355,535.30

A-N264222128563488

22/09/22 NEFT CR-CNRB0013013-VENUMADHAV GUPTA K-D P265220192650941 22/09/22 1,116.00 356,651.30

R B R R ALUMINI JCL-P265220192650941

22/09/22 FT - DR - 50200011843716 - ANIL CEMENT A 0000000000000035 22/09/22 5,337.00 351,314.30

GENCIES

22/09/22 UPI-PANDU

BODDU-BODDUPANDU73@OKHDFCBANK-

0000226555701429 22/09/22 1,116.00 352,430.30

HDFC0004747-226555701429-BODDU PANDU

23/09/22 NEFT DR-SBIN0012715-B RAJASHEKAR-JADCHER 0000000000000037 23/09/22 3,500.00 348,930.30

LA-N266222131491072

23/09/22 NEFT DR-SBIN0020442-V GANESH-JADCHERLA-N 0000000000000038 23/09/22 11,000.00 337,930.30

266222131478760
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26/09/22 NEFT DR-CNRB0013423-K CHANDRA SHEKAR-JAD 0000000000000039 26/09/22 15,000.00 322,930.30

CHERLA-N269222134150269

26/09/22 UPI-GADDAM SANDEEP

KUMAR-SANDEEPGADDAM31

0000226942689074 26/09/22 500.00 323,430.30

0389@OKSBI-SBIN0012715-226942689074-UPI

27/09/22 UPI-VARKALA SRINIVASULU-SRINIVAS.VARAKAL 0000227052215661 27/09/22 1,000.00 324,430.30

A17@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0002302-227052215661-

UPI

27/09/22 CHQ DEP - HYDERABAD - MICR - 12 - WBO HY 0000000000383901 28/09/22 5,555.55 329,985.85

: GUNTHA :STATE BANK OF INDIA

29/09/22 UPI-BYALLA

SADASIVAIAH-CHUMSADA@OKHDFCBA

0000227295905062 29/09/22 1,116.00 331,101.85

NK-HDFC0002302-227295905062-UPI

29/09/22 UPI-KASULA PARAMESHWARA -9441740989@YBL- 0000227202880338 29/09/22 1,116.00 332,217.85

SBIN0020198-227202880338-KPPRASAD

29/09/22 UPI-C BALAMANI-CHINTHAKAYALAHARIKRISHNA 0000227225254337 29/09/22 500.00 332,717.85

7@YBL-SBIN0021201-227225254337-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

29/09/22 UPI-CH

LAXMINARAYANA-CHLNGUPTHA@OKAXIS-A

0000227285283603 29/09/22 3,000.00 335,717.85

NDB0000262-227285283603-UPI

29/09/22 UPI-BALASANI

HARANATH-HARANATHBALUSANI@Y

0000227216393238 29/09/22 2,516.00 338,233.85

BL-HDFC0004298-227216393238-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

29/09/22 IMPS-227218104462-OMPRAKASH B-HDFC-XXXXX 0000227218104462 29/09/22 2,000.00 340,233.85

XXXXX1709-SUMALATHA MUCHARLA

29/09/22 UPI-MADAM SETTY

VENKATSW-MADHAMSHETTYVEN

0000227285138427 29/09/22 1,116.00 341,349.85

KATASWAMY-1@OKICICI-UBIN0810975-22728513

8427-UPI
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30/09/22 NEFT DR-UBIN0534625-S NAGARAJU-JADCHERLA 0000000000000040 30/09/22 8,500.00 332,849.85

-N273222140247750

30/09/22 CHQ DEP - MICR 8 CLEARING - JADCHERLA: R 0000000000550083 01/10/22 53,116.00 385,965.85

BALRAJU :STATE BANK OF INDIA

30/09/22 UPI-BYALLA

SADASIVAIAH-CHUMSADA@OKHDFCBA

0000227331104279 30/09/22 1,600.00 387,565.85

NK-HDFC0002302-227331104279-UPI

01/10/22 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 30/09/22 975.00 388,540.85

01/10/22 UPI-SAILESHWAR SURISETT-SHAILESHWARSURI 0000227466540036 01/10/22 30,000.00 418,540.85

SHETTY@OKSBI-SBIN0020193-227466540036-UP

I

01/10/22 UPI-G UMA DEVI-9948232600@IBL-SBIN00201 0000227472009429 01/10/22 1,000.00 419,540.85

85-227472009429-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

02/10/22 UPI-RAMU BELE-9949099789@YBL-HDFC0004154 0000227576202849 02/10/22 45,000.00 464,540.85

-227576202849-TBG 198891 BCOM BA

03/10/22 CHQ DEP - MICR 8 CLEARING - JADCHERLA: K 0000000000060296 04/10/22 60,116.00 524,656.85

RAJENDER GOUD :STATE BANK OF INDIA

04/10/22 FT - DR - 50200046480787 - JAI HANUMAN G 0000000000000041 04/10/22 78,500.00 446,156.85

RANITE AND MARBLE

05/10/22 UPI-AREPALLY GOVERDHAN -AREPALLYGOVERDH 0000227859045566 05/10/22 40,000.00 486,156.85

ANREDDY-1@OKSBI-SBIN0020184-227859045566

-KADIRE JAYAPAL RED

11/10/22 NEFT CR-SCBL0036001-SAAYA TOUCHING LIVES IT36702210111780 11/10/22 25,000.00 511,156.85

INCORPORATED-TELANGANA BOTANICAL GARDEN

-IT36702210111780

11/10/22 NEFT DR-SBIN0020856-SRI VEERA BHADRA TRA 0000000000000042 11/10/22 19,725.00 491,431.85

DERS MAHABUBNAGAR-JADCHERLA-N28422215822

8413

12/10/22 NEFT DR-UTIB0004764-ANANTHA TRADERS-JADC 0000000000000044 12/10/22 15,878.00 475,553.85

HERLA-N285222159585041

12/10/22 NEFT DR-SBIN0012715-VIJAY VANASSA-JADCHE 0000000000000045 12/10/22 20,000.00 455,553.85

RLA-N285222159601093
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12/10/22 NEFT DR-UTIB0004764-ANANTHA TRADERS-JADC 0000000000000043 12/10/22 16,648.00 438,905.85

HERLA-N285222159600509

13/10/22 UPI-BADAM NARSIMULU-9618628064@YBL-UTIB 0000228672549272 13/10/22 1,116.00 440,021.85

0001001-228672549272-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

03/11/22 NEFT DR-ICIC0003514-NEW CHANDRA ELECTRIC 0000000000000047 03/11/22 15,557.00 424,464.85

ALS AND ENGINEERING-JADCHERLA-N307222189

983855

03/11/22 NEFT DR-PUNB0928500-KHAGA INTERIORS PVT 0000000000000046 03/11/22 97,350.00 327,114.85

LTD-JADCHERLA-N307222189994366

04/11/22 NEFT DR-SBIN0020856-SRI VEERABHADRA TRAD 0000000000000048 04/11/22 14,575.00 312,539.85

ERS-JADCHERLA-N308222191620562

16/11/22 UPI-B BALA KRISHNA-BALUBYSANI.15-1@OKICI 0000232099868499 16/11/22 365.00 312,904.85

CI-UBIN0534625-232099868499-UPI

23/11/22 NEFT DR-PUNB0928500-KHAGA INTERIORS PVT 0000000000000049 23/11/22 94,105.00 218,799.85

LTD-JADCHERLA-N327222216962975

17/12/22 NEFT DR-UBIN0934119-SRI VINAYAKA GLASS-J 0000000000000050 17/12/22 28,886.00 189,913.85

ADCHERLA-N351222252222303

30/12/22 NEFT DR-CNRB0013423-K CHANDRA SHEKAR-JAD 0000000000000051 30/12/22 10,000.00 179,913.85

CHERLA-N364222267244471

30/12/22 NEFT DR-SBIN0012715-MODERN BATTERIES SAL 0000000000000052 30/12/22 24,000.00 155,913.85

ES AND SERVICES-JADCHERLA-N3642222672396

04

01/01/23 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 31/12/22 2,399.00 158,312.85

07/01/23 NEFT DR-UTIB0004764-M/S ANANTHA TRADERS- 0000000000000053 07/01/23 10,494.00 147,818.85

JADCHERLA-N007232281172989

21/01/23 CHQ DEP - MICR 8 CLEARING - JADCHERLA: M 0000000000710572 23/01/23 5,000.00 152,818.85

ALLIKARJUNA PEBBETI :STATE BANK OF INDIA

20/02/23 NEFT CR-CNRB0013013-S J INFOTECH-DR B R P051230222146300 20/02/23 17,000.00 169,818.85

R ALUMINI JCL-P051230222146300

18/03/23 NEFT DR-UBIN0934119-SRI VINAYAKA GLASS J 0000000000000056 18/03/23 39,482.00 130,336.85

ADCHERLA-JADCHERLA-N077232377894337

20/03/23 NEFT DR-SBIN0020921-JEEVAN JYOTHI ENGINE 0000000000000057 20/03/23 19,987.00 110,349.85
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ERING WORKS-JADCHERLA-N079232379097539

20/03/23 NEFT DR-SBIN0020921-JEEVAN JYOTHI ENGINE 0000000000000058 20/03/23 19,964.00 90,385.85

ERING WORKS-JADCHERLA-N079232379098546

21/03/23 CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-NEW CHANDRA ELECTRI 0000000000000054 21/03/23 19,499.00 70,886.85

27/03/23 FT - DR - 50200011843716 - ANIL CEMENT A 0000000000000059 27/03/23 10,675.00 60,211.85

GENCIES

27/03/23 NEFT DR-SBIN0011661-P KRISHNA-JADCHERLA- 0000000000000061 27/03/23 16,200.00 44,011.85

N086232387141186

27/03/23 NEFT DR-SBIN0011661-P KRISHNA-JADCHERLA- 0000000000000060 27/03/23 13,730.00 30,281.85

N086232387143128

27/03/23 NEFT DR-CNRB0013421-GORA BHEEMAIAH-JADCH 0000000000000062 27/03/23 18,350.00 11,931.85

ERLA-N086232387134935

01/04/23 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 31/03/23 1,056.00 12,987.85

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

30,138.30 31 93 722,812.00 705,661.55 12,987.85

Generated On: 01-MAY-2023 23:40:19 Generated By:
154500822

Requesting Branch Code: 2302

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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